January 2018 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Friends of the Wapakoneta Library

WHITE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Wayne Lodge

GENERAL DONATION

Mark Ruschau

Joan Barton

Friends of the Wapakoneta Library

BOOK DONATION
Karen Ruschau

WAPAKONETA LIBRARY RENOVATION

Lou and Vera Haehn Family

Julie McKenzie

Midwest Electric Community Connection Fund

February 2018 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

ALL LOCATIONS - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Bethel Engineering and Equipment Inc.

GENERAL DONATION
The Irving Club
Jeffery Jenkins

WAPAKONETA LIBRARY RENOVATION
Charlene Trout
Sandra Brading

March 2018 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

NEW BREMEN PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
New Bremen Friends of the Library

NEW BREMEN BOOK DONATIONS
New Bremen Friends of the Library

April 2018 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

WAPAKONETA LIBRARY RENOVATION
Wapakoneta Area Community Foundation
Mark Spees

Gerald & Jamie Szelagowski

Kenneth & Judith Bell

Lucian and Linda Meyer

William & Carol Roth

Fred & Brody Miller

$946.42

$500.00

$200.00

$35.00

$20.00
$519.00

$50.00

$730.00
$300.00

$1,000.00

$2,030.00

$946.42

$100.00

$50.00
$30.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$946.42

$267.87

$400.00

$946.42

$12,500.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00

$13,975.00

In Memory of Mike Ruschau
In Memory of Mike Ruschau

In Memory of Mike Ruschau

In Memory of Marie Will

In Memory of Marie Will



WAPAK GENERAL DONATIONS
Peter and Lucy Noyes

ALL LOCATIONS PROGRAMMING
Northtowne Sunoco

Clemans, Nelson, & Associates, Inc.
PT Works of Wapakoneta

Binkley Real Estate

First National Bank

Wiesenmayer Law Office

Maxs Dairy

Friends of F.O.E. #691

G.A. Wintzer & Son Company
Jason E. This, Attorney at Law
Home Savings Bank

Cy Schwieterman, Inc.
Schwieterman's Drug Store, Inc.
Schaub Excavating, Inc.

New Knoxville Supply Company, Inc.
Matthew M. Jose, MD Inc.

Senior Citizens, Inc.

Wapakoneta Children's Learning Center
American Legion Post #330

Alan Davis Insurance & Financial Services
R.E. Becker Builders, Inc.

John Seals Carpentry, Inc.

Kogge Plumbing & Heating Inc.
Amvets Post #333

Wapakoneta Lions Club

Key Supply

WAPAKONETA PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Wapakoneta Breakfast Optimist Club
Wapakoneta Noon Optimist Club

Minster Bank

CRIDERSVILLE PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Jean Roos

NEW KNOXVILLE PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
German Farmers Insurance

Lininger Trailer Sales, LLC

The Way International

St. Marys Chiropractic Offices

Friends of the New Knoxville Library

American Legion Auxiliary

Minster Bank

NEW BREMEN PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Robert L. Fleming & Katherine M. Bachman
New Bremen Festival Association

Cotterman & Company, Inc.

Minster Bank

Mile Creek Animal Hospital
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$40.00 In memory of Doris Davis

150.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
100.00

25.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

25.00
100.00
250.00
100.00
500.00

25.00
500.00
100.00

50.00
100.00

3,925.00

500.00
150.00

125.00

775.00

125.00

250.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
1,000.00
100.00
125.00

1,675.00

250.00
250.00
125.00
125.00

50.00
800.00



MINSTER PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Cotterman & Company, Inc.
Garmann/Miller Architects & Engineers
Buschur Electric

Precision Strip

Duco Tool & Die, Inc.

Prudential

Riethman Builders, Inc.

RF Woehrmyer

Minster Bank

Mile Creek Animal Hospital

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

WHITE MEMORIAL LIBRARY PROGRAMMING DONATIONS

Block Insurance
ServiceMaster by Case

May 2018 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

WAPAKONETA LIBRARY RENOVATION
G. A. Wintzer & Son Co

Williams Tax Service

Steinke Chiropractic

Margeret & Gene Horman

ALL LOCATIONS PROGRAMMING
VFW of Ohio Charities
Arbys

WAPAKONETA PROGRAMMING DONATIONS

Northwestern Mutual
Wapak Education Association

NEW BREMEN PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Friends of the New Bremen Library

MINSTER PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Minster Dental

$
$
$

$

WHITE MEMORIAL LIBRARY PROGRAMMING DONATIONS

Waynesfield Lions Club
Waynesfield Goshen Alumni Association

June 2018 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

WAPAKONETA LIBRARY RENOVATION
Paula Goodes

Family of Doris J. Davis

Auglaize County Library Board of Trustees

WAPAKONETA PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Wapakoneta Rotary Club

$
$
$

$

125.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
250.00
500.00
125.00

50.00

1,600.00

100.00
100.00
200.00

$636.79

$25,000.00
$50.00
$300.00
$200.00

$25,550.00

100.00
6,864.00

6,964.00

100.00
500.00

600.00

1,000.00

100.00

25.00
50.00
75.00

$636.79

$50.00
$500.00
$1,300.00

$1,850.00

500.00



July 2018 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

ALL LOCATIONS PROGRAMMING

St. Marys Community Foundation S

WAPAKONETA LIBRARY RENOVATION
Priscilla Keller

Steinke Chiropractic

Daniel Graff

$550.00

WAPAKONETA PROGRAMMING DONATIONS

Friends of the Wapakoneta Library S

August 2018 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

September 2018 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

WAPAKONETA LIBRARY RENOVATION
R.L. and G.R. Chamness

New Bremen Book Donations
1953 Class of Memorial High School S
New Bremen Festival S

White Programming Donations
David Jones $
Mary Lou Bault Memorial Donations S

White Book Donations
Mary Lou Bault Memorial Donations S

October 2018 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

WAPAKONETA LIBRARY RENOVATION
Pat Katterhenry

November 2018 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

$636.79

100.00

$200.00
$100.00
$250.00

700.00

$636.79

$636.79

$100.00

100.00
750.00

20.00
325.00

300.00

$636.79

$250.00

$636.79

In Memory of Sally Meckstroth



